SCHOOL
Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
Thunder Mountain
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla

Wasilla
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Dimond

Chugiak

Chugiak

Chugiak
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First Name Last Name
Maria Cvancara
Sophia Cvancara
Harlie Lewallen
Ayliene Ramos-Rice
Cylena Snow
Marija Wunnicke
Layanah Brewer
Hannah Deer
Hailey Dompeling
Sophia Harvey
Mallory Welling
Kendall Banks
Liberty Bryant
Kathryn Davis

Ava Jelinek
Olivia Manley
Samantha Manley
Gracie Bras
Kaytlin McAnelly
Sonia Montague
Katelyn Morrison
Hosanna VanHout
Ki'mea James
Olyvia Mamae
Khadijah Morgan
Makiya Singleton
Karsen Beaglee
Ariana Harris
Mckenzie Hawkins
Denisha Snow
Lupelanai VaAila
Gailen Williams
Andrea Apthorp
Abbie Baird
Abigail Burke
Courtney Coates
Cosley Bruno
Claire Durling
Jayme Geary
Cara Hollingsworth
Trinity Jackson
McKenna McNutt
Maria Cvancara
Sophia Cvancara
Ayliene Ramos-Rice
Isabelle Robuck
Cylena Snow
Marija Wunnicke
Katelynn Dubois
Allison Medland
Paige Nelson

Grade M/E Event Mark
12 F 4x100 52.16
12 F 4x100 52.16
12 F 4x100 52.16

9 F 4x100 52.16
11 F 4x100 52.16
9 F 4x100 52.16
12 F 4x100 52.72
12 F 4x100 52.72
11 F 4x100 52.72
12 F 4x100 52.72
10 F 4x100 52.72
9 F 4x100 53.85
10 F 4x100 53.85
12 F 4x100 53.85
11 F 4x100 53.85
11 F 4x100 53.85
9 F 4x100 53.85
9 F 4x100 54.44
9 F 4x100 54.44
10 F 4x100 54.44
10 F 4x100 54.44
12 F 4x100 54.44
9 F 4x100 54.46
10 F 4x100 54.46
12 F 4x100 54.46
9 F 4x100 54.46
10 F 4x100 54.46
12 F 4x100 54.46
12 F 4x100 54.46
12 F 4x100 54.46
11 F 4x100 54.46
11 F 4x100 54.46
12 F 4x100 54.50
10 F 4x100 54.50
12 F 4x100 54.50
12 F 4x100 54.50
11 F 4x100 54.70
9 F 4x100 54.70
10 F 4x100 54.70
10 F 4x100 54.70
11 F 4x100 54.70
11 F 4x100 54.70
12 F 4x200 01:50.6
12 F 4x200 01:50.6
9 F 4x200 01:50.6
12 F 4x200 01:50.6
11 F 4x200 01:50.6
9 F 4x200 01:50.6
12 F 4x200 01:50.7
12 F 4x200 01:50.7
11 F 4x200 01:50.7



Chugiak

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop
Ketchikan
Ketchikan
Ketchikan
Ketchikan
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna

West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Chugiak

Chugiak
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Maria
Linh
Quinn
Hannah
Skyler
Victoria
Elliana
Karsen
Ariana
Makenzie
Camille
Denisha
Lupelanai
Ki'mea
Olyvia
Khadijah
Makiya
Jayda
Sophie
Promise
Sydney
Thea
Essence
Rachelle
Rachel
Linnea
Ada
Gracie
Ellie
Kaytlin
Sonia
Hosanna
Erika
Ellie
Drysta
Kaytlin
Jordan
Hosanna
Isabel
Gloria
Naomi
Riga
Zarah
Sage
Ava
Indigo
Hannah
Skyler
Madison
Elliana
Skyler
Addison

Peters

Bui
Fedullo
Kragt
Morris
Schmalle
Zock
Beaglee
Harris
Hawkins
Ruhlin-Hicks
Snow
VaAila
James
Mamae
Morgan
Singleton
George
Hale
Handy
Johnson
Millam
Slate
Biggs
Knight
Loretan
Odden
Bras
Burns
McAnelly
Montague
VanHout
Arthur
Burns
Crosby-Schneider
McAnelly
Strausbaugh
VanHout
Baesman
Bailey
Bailey
Grubis
Laker-Morris
Personett
Earl
Hobson
Kragt
Morris
Schuh
Zock
Belmear
Capozzi

12
12
10
12

10
10
12
12
12
12
11

10
12

10
11

12
11
11
12

11

11

10
12
12
11
12

11
12
10
11
12
10

12
10
12

10
10

10
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4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x200
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400

01:50.7
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:52.0
01:52.0
01:52.0
01:52.0
01:52.0
01:52.0
01:52.9
01:52.9
01:52.9
01:52.9
01:54.3
01:54.3
01:54.3
01:54.3
01:54.3
01:54.3
01:55.9
01:55.9
01:55.9
01:55.9
01:56.0
01:56.0
01:56.0
01:56.0
01:56.0
04:16.8
04:16.8
04:16.8
04:16.8
04:16.8
04:16.8
04:17.1
04:17.1
04:17.1
04:17.1
04:17.1
04:17.1
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:20.7
04:20.7



Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak
Chugiak

North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
Eagle River
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
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Tavia
Campbell
Autumn
Sydney
Brooklyn
Becca
Zoe
Jordan
Ruthie
Tatum
Abigail
Sophie
Jordyn
Thea
Amy
Essence
Etta
Trinity
Linnea
McKenna
Lindsay
Skylar
Olivia
Katey
Paige
Monroe
Sophie
Kennedy
Indigo
Cameryn
Robyn
Elizabeth
Lucy
Skyler
Addison
Jillian
Emily
Campbell
Autumn
Lia
Madeline
Danika
Raegan
Arianna
Linnea
Natalie
Claire
Ava
Emily
Pirada
Isabel
Gloria

Knox
Peterson
Thomas
Tusten
Adams-Sherban
Aist
Chang
Hayes
Richardson
Witter
Haas
Hale
Johnson
Millam
Pilon
Slate
Eller
Jackson
Lentfer
McNutt
McTague
Tuckwood
Beck
Houser
Marshall
Swain
Wright
Zola
Hobson
Kauffman
Miller
Page
Young
Belmear
Capozzi
Gavalya
Moore
Peterson
Thomas
Castillo
Castillo
Dawley
Kingry
Espindola
Gray
Hopkins
Nelson
Trembath
Walsh
Anderson
Baesman
Bailey
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4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800

04:20.7
04:20.7
04:20.7
04:20.7
04:21.1
04:21.1
04:21.1
04:21.1
04:21.1
04:21.1
04:26.3
04:26.3
04:26.3
04:26.3
04:26.3
04:26.3
04:27.0
04:27.0
04:27.0
04:27.0
04:27.0
04:27.0
04:28.5
04:28.5
04:28.5
04:28.5
04:28.5
04:28.5
10:06.1
10:06.1
10:06.1
10:06.1
10:06.1
10:10.4
10:10.4
10:10.4
10:10.4
10:10.4
10:10.4
10:34.3
10:34.3
10:34.3
10:34.3
10:35.7
10:35.7
10:35.7
10:35.7
10:35.7
10:35.7
10:40.5
10:40.5
10:40.5



West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
Soldotna
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Zarah
Sage
Hjelle
Etta
Linnea
Maisey
Annika
Skylar
Rayna
Kadence
Ryann
Tarja
Berit
Kaylynnlee
Hannah
Erika
Ellie
Jordan
Hosanna

Laker-Morris
Personett
Personius
Eller

Lentfer
Morley
Schwartz
Tuckwood
Tuckwood
Barnett
Dorris
Latvia-Kiskola
Meyers
Tuttle-Ray

Yi

Arthur

Burns
Strausbaugh
VanHout

11

12

11
10

11
12
11
11
12
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4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800

10:40.5
10:40.5
10:40.5
10:51.1
10:51.1
10:51.1
10:51.1
10:51.1
10:51.1
10:57.7
10:57.7
10:57.7
10:57.7
10:57.7
10:57.7
11:06.7
11:06.7
11:06.7
11:06.7



